
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Party Seq= 3; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199211100002
63731

11/10/1992
11:50:55

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NORWEST
MORTGAGE

199212040002
90781

12/04/1992
01:43:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199304080000
95821

04/08/1993
01:00:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305040001
25721

05/04/1993
01:48:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305200001
45751

05/20/1993
03:46:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE

199306290001
90811

06/29/1993
05:23:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199307020001
95521

07/02/1993
03:05:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211050002
58201

199307210002
14601

07/21/1993
03:30:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199308160002
43711

08/16/1993
03:38:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

199302220000
50901

199310150003
21131

10/15/1993
09:18:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

199310270003
35831

10/27/1993
09:45:03

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199311180003
66201

11/18/1993
07:59:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

199302230000
51411

199311100003
56371

11/10/1993
01:35:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199311100003
56361

199701020000
01211

01/02/1997
01:52:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199610070003
32711

199711200003
78231

11/20/1997
10:34:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE

199708180002
62691

199802030000
34561

02/03/1998
10:01:30

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
CO

199312070003
89921

199809110003
56571

09/11/1998
11:22:53

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199412270003
74801

199809230003
71801

09/23/1998
01:55:09

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199501300000
26161



199809300003
81911

09/30/1998
02:30:16

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199610010003
23231

202108160003
96030

08/16/2021
08:11:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
SAMELIA

Instr
#:20091015000
389280

202201070000
08080

01/07/2022
08:01:12

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENT
MARGARET M

Instr
#:20100915000
301270

199211240002
80031

11/24/1992
08:41:26

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199306160001
75691

06/16/1993
01:48:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199307140002
06171

07/14/1993
05:12:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199307300002
24691

07/30/1993
08:59:54

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209110001
97751

199308310002
62931

08/31/1993
01:16:25

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199310130003
17321

10/13/1993
08:22:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199310150003
22321

10/15/1993
03:49:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199311040003
46831

11/04/1993
09:49:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

199208180001
73471

199311240003
75251

11/24/1993
08:46:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

199209020001
88111


