Sear			•	gal Seq= 1	,0; Party F				Name= A	MSOUTH B	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211100002 33731	11/10/1992 11:50:55	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NORWEST MORTGAGE						·
99212040002 90781	12/04/1992 01:43:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
99304080000 5821	04/08/1993 01:00:38	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
99305040001 25721	05/04/1993 01:48:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
99305200001 5751	05/20/1993 03:46:20	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE						
99306290001 00811	06/29/1993 05:23:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL BANK						
99307020001 95521	07/02/1993 03:05:11	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORP					199211050002 58201	
99307210002 4601	07/21/1993 03:30:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORP						
199308160002 13711	08/16/1993 03:38:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC					199302220000 50901	
199310150003 21131	10/15/1993 09:18:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TROY & NICHOLS INC						
99310270003 5831	10/27/1993 09:45:03	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP						
99311180003 66201	11/18/1993 07:59:39	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC					199302230000 51411	
99311100003 6371	11/10/1993 01:35:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199311100003 56361	
99701020000 1211	01/02/1997 01:52:11	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199610070003 32711	
99711200003 8231	11/20/1997 10:34:30	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE					199708180002 62691	
99802030000 4561	02/03/1998 10:01:30	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	OLD KENT MORTGAGE CO					199312070003 89921	
99809110003 6571	09/11/1998 11:22:53	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LIBERTY MORTGAGE COMPANY					199412270003 74801	
99809230003 1801	09/23/1998 01:55:09	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199501300000 26161	

	1	1			ı	ı	1		
199809300003 81911	09/30/1998 02:30:16	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199610010003 23231	
202108160003 96030	08/16/2021 08:11:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS SAMELIA			Instr #:20091015000 389280	
202201070000 08080	01/07/2022 08:01:12	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KENT MARGARET M			Instr #:20100915000 301270	
199211240002 80031	11/24/1992 08:41:26	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				
199306160001 75691	06/16/1993 01:48:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				
199307140002 06171	07/14/1993 05:12:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				
199307300002 24691	07/30/1993 08:59:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			199209110001 97751	
199308310002 62931	08/31/1993 01:16:25	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				
199310130003 17321	10/13/1993 08:22:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				
199310150003 22321	10/15/1993 03:49:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				
199311040003 46831	11/04/1993 09:49:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC			199208180001 73471	
199311240003 75251	11/24/1993 08:46:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC			199209020001 88111	